
ストレートスイベル

Cat.ver1

高圧
ホー
スの
ネジ
レ防
止に

標準品
図面番号
4820A
4707A
4195A
41368A
4192A
4723A

摘要  
PTPF1/4M,M

NPSM1/4F,PTPF1/4M
PTPF1/4F,M
PTPF1/4F,M

PTPF1/4F・PTPF3/8M
PTPF3/8・F,M

  
オスオス
メスオス
メスオス
メスオス
オスオス
メスオス

( 出口側 ) , ( 入口側 ) 材質等
鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
ＳＵＳ
鉄・メッキ
ＳＵＳ

図面番号
4711A
4169A
4167A
42124A
4821A
4170A
41695A
42858A
41862A
42856A
42810A
42638A
43615A

摘要
左ネジ

耐久性向上型

耐久性向上型
耐久性向上型

大口径耐久性向上型

  
NPSM1/4F,M

NPSM1/4F,PTPF3/8M
NPSM1/4F,M

NPSM1/4F,PTPF3/8M
PF3/8M,PTPF3/8M
PTPF3/8・F,M

PTPF1/4F,M12x1.75M
PTPF1/4F,PTPF3/8M
PTPF1/4F,PTPF3/8M
PTPF1/4F,PTPF3/8M
PTPF3/8・F,M
PTPF3/8・M,M
PTPT1・M,M

  
メスオス
メスオス
メスオス
メスオス
オスオス
メスオス
メスオス
オスメス
メスオス
メスオス
メスオス
メスオス
オスオス

( 出口側 ) , ( 入口側 ) 材質等
鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
SUS

鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
鉄・メッキ
SUS

鉄・メッキ
SUS
SUS

鉄・メッキ

特注品

株式会社 東京ダイス

Tokyo Dies

4723A

4820A


